DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 269 MEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 20

2 17

3 21

4 19

5 4

6 11

7 3

8 18

9 16

10 8

11 12

12 13

13 14

14 7

15 15

16 22

17 1

18 6

19 2

20 23

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

RASK Sebstian

JUUL Marcus

KLITTE Rasmus

KOK Oliver

HINGE Anton

KLITTE Johan

BOES ASKAA Alfred
JSTERGAARD Mikkel
Empty lane

Empty lane

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
LANGBALLE Karl-Emil
MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan
MEYER Hakon

Empty lane

Empty lane

NIELSEN Daniel

Empty lane

Empty lane

RASMUSSEN Jeppe

QVIST Christian

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 15:55

KLUB RESULTAT

SKK 22:19:577
+0:00.000

SKK 22:21:380
+0:01.803

SKK 22:22:560
+0:02.983

HvK 22:26:939
+0:07.362

SKK 23:01:471
+0:41.894

SKK 23:02:321
+0:42.744

361 23:37:795
+1:18.218

SKK 23:40:935
+1:21.358

23:41:780
+1:22.203

23:50:089
+1:30.512

HK 23:58:857
+1:39.280

SKK 24:14:313
+1:54.736

KKKN  24:40:739
+2:21.162

SKK 24:54:020
+2:34.443

24:56:207
+2:36.630

25:02:066
+2:42.489

KKKL  25:15:731
+2:56.154

25:37:566
+3:17.989

26:18:346
+3:58.769

KKP 28:02:606
+5:43.029

HK DNS

FPAGA)
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